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6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 | &£ -

Tulsa, OK 74136 | S N- - 215371 EF DL

East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #95 ) (p 6 FS L } 38 O

Lea County, New Mexico
1504 . 15.04 0.80 1.40 21.06 21.06
1821 3.17 0.70 1.23 3.88 24.94
2138 3.7 0.30 0.53 1.66 26.60
2581 443 2.20 3.85 17.06 43.66
3022 4.41 0.60 1.05 4.63 48.29
3434 412 0.20 0.35 1.44 49.73
3752 3.18 0.80 1.40 4.45 54.18
4107 3.55 0.80 3.00 10.65 64.83
4575 4.68 0.50 0.88 4.10 68.93
5274 6.99 0.40 0.70 4.89 73.82
5687 3.00 0.50 0.88 2.63 76.45
6004 3.17 0.80 1.40 4.44 80.88
6479 4.75 0.10 0.18 0.83 81.72
6638 1.59 0.70 1.23 1.95 83.66
6985 3.47 1.10 1.93 6.68 90.34
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the I Ll day of \—ﬂ ) Ul L[ , 2010 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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Notary Pu@ic

MARY C. HOUTS
Notary Public, State of Texas

My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011
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